Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Crees - (868596) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:58.48
3:08.00
3:38.00
3:51.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:58.48
3:08.00
3:38.00

3:51.46

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

300
257
165
137

WA Pts

300
257
165
137

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

06/10/18
03/06/17
24/10/15
14/12/14

Date

06/10/18
03/06/17
24/10/15

14/12/14

Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course
KUH SC Club Championships 2017
South Holderness SC Autumn Club Championships 2015

South Holderness Club Championships

Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course
KUH SC Club Championships 2017
South Holderness SC Autumn Club Championships 2015

South Holderness Club Championships

Venue
Ennerdale LC
Kingston upon Hull
South Holderness

Preston

Venue
Ennerdale LC
Kingston upon Hull
South Holderness

Preston

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4

Club Swam Under Level

KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



