Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Crees - (868596) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.48	300	Н	06/10/18	Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course	Ennerdale LC	KingstonHull	3
3:08.00	257	Н	03/06/17	KUH SC Club Championships 2017	Kingston upon Hull	KingstonHull	4
3:38.00	165	Н	24/10/15	South Holderness SC Autumn Club Championships 2015	South Holderness	South Holder	4
3:51.46	137	Н	14/12/14	South Holderness Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.48	300	Н	06/10/18	Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course	Ennerdale LC	KingstonHull	3
3:08.00	257	Н	03/06/17	KUH SC Club Championships 2017	Kingston upon Hull	KingstonHull	4
3:38.00	165	Н	24/10/15	South Holderness SC Autumn Club Championships 2015	South Holderness	South Holder	4
3:51.46	137	Н	14/12/14	South Holderness Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS